© 2007 Microchip Technology Inc. DS21936C-page 1
MCP1726
Features
• 1A Output Current Capability
• Input Operating Voltage Range: 2.3V to 6.0V
• Adjustable Output Voltage Range: 0.8V to 5.0V
• Standard Fixed Output Voltages:
- 0.8V, 1.2V, 1.8V, 2.5V, 3.3V, 5.0V

500 = 5.00V
ADJ = Adjustable Voltage Version
* Custom output voltages available upon request. Contact
your local Microchip sales office for more information.
Tolerance 2 = 2.0%
Temperature Range E =  -40°C to +125°C
Package * SN = Plastic SOIC, (150 mil Body) 8-Lead
MF = Plastic Dual Flat No Lead, 3x3 mm Body (DFN),
8-Lead
*Both packages are Lead Free.
PART NO. X XX
PackageTemp.Device
Examples:
a) MCP1726-0802E/MF: 0.8V, 1A LDO,
8LD DFN Pkg.
b) MCP1726-1202E/SN: 1.20V, 1A LDO,
8LD SOIC Pkg.
c) MCP1726T-1802E/MF:Tape and Reel, 1.80V,
1A LDO, 8LD DFN Pkg.
d) MCP1726-2502E/SN: 2.50V, 1A LDO,
8LD SOIC Pkg.
e) MCP1726-3002E/MF: 3.00V, 1A LDO,
8LD DFN Pkg.
f) MCP1726T-3302E/MF:Tape and Reel, 3.30V,
1A LDO, 8LD DFN Pkg.
g) MCP1726-5002E/SN: 5.00V, 1A LDO,
8LD SOIC Pkg.
h) MCP1726-ADJE/MF: Adjustable, , 1A LDO,
8LD DFN Pkg.
Range